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Infinitum Golf. —20i 21 novembre

HORARI DE SORTIDES Diumenge 21 novembre (INDIVIDUALS)

TEEN?21
9:00
9:09
9:18
9:27
9:36
9:45
9:54

10:03
10:12
10:21
10:30
10:39

TEEN210

9:00
9:09
9:18
9:27
9:36
9:45
9:54
10:03
10:12
10:21

SANT CUGAT
SANT CUGAT
SANT CUGAT
SANT CUGAT
SANT CUGAT
SANT CUGAT
CAN CUYAS
CAN CUYAS
CAN CUYAS
CAN CUYAS
CAN CUYAS
CAN CUYAS

EL PRAT
GAUDI REUS
MONTANYA
FONTANALS

VALLROMANES 2

EL PRAT

GAUDI REUS

MONTANYA
FONTANALS
VALLROMANES 2

Tuset, 32, 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62

LLAVANERAS
LLAVANERAS
LLAVANERAS
LLAVANERAS
LLAVANERAS
LLAVANERAS
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

MONTANYA
FONTANALS
VALLROMANES 2
EL PRAT
GAUDI REUS
MONTANYA
FONTANALS
VALLROMANES 2
EL PRAT
GAUDI REUS

catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

CERDANA
CERDANA
CERDANA
CERDANA
CERDANA
CERDANA
VALLROMANES 1
VALLROMANES 1
VALLROMANES 1
VALLROMANES 1
VALLROMANES 1
VALLROMANES 1

VALLROMANES 2
EL PRAT
GAUDI REUS
MONTANYA
FONTANALS
VALLROMANES 2
EL PRAT
GAUDI REUS
MONTANYA
FONTANALS



